503573836 11/17/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3620463

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INBAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.	11/12/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INBAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Street Address:	580 TERRY FOX DRIVE
Internal Address:	SUITE 400
City:	OTTAWA, ONTARIO
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	K2L 4B9

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8468582
Patent Number:	8510811
Patent Number:	8973111
Patent Number:	8739252
Patent Number:	9137224
Patent Number:	9166975
Application Number:	29489133
Application Number:	29489134
Application Number:	14721996
Application Number:	14636154
Application Number:	14722002
Application Number:	62168905

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (613)831-3329

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 613-831-6003

Email: vdonnelly@ip-mex.com **Correspondent Name:** VICTORIA DONNELLY

Address Line 1: D2-150 TERENCE MATTHEWS CRES.

PATENT

503573836 REEL: 037127 FRAME: 0488

Address Line 4: KANATA, ONTARIO, CANADA K2M 1X4		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INBAY - CHANGE OF ADDRESS	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	VICTORIA DONNELLY	
SIGNATURE:	/vdonnelly/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/17/2015	
Total Attachments: 1		

source=InBay-change-of-address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 037127 FRAME: 0489

InBay Technologies Inc. 400 - 580 Terry Fox Drive Ottawa, Ontario Canada K2L 489

CHANGE OF COMPANY ADDRESS

FOR THE PURPOSE OF REGISTERING ASSIGNMENTS FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF INBAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

I, the undersigned, Stanislus Kisito XAVIER, a Chief Executive Officer of InBay Technologies Inc., a Canadian corporation, confirm that on September 1, 2015 inBay Technologies Inc. has changed its street address and place of conducting business

from

105 SCHNEIDER ROAD KANATA, ONTARIO CANADA K2K 1Y3

to

580 TERRY FOX DRIVE, SUITE 400 OTTAWA, ONTARIO CANADA K2L 4B9

Witness - signature

Stanislus Kisito XAVIER

Nov 12, 2015

PATENT

REEL: 037127 FRAME: 0490

RECORDED: 11/17/2015